Date Novith 1949	
One Stone Store Blog (Description of Work)	
(Description of Work)	
Address 1849-51.53 Paufin are Owner Sol La	avedson
Lot 7 Block / Subdivision Jon	
Estimated Cost \$ 20,000 Fee Chargeable \$	4700
Occupancy: Group Pivision Fire Zone	37
Construction: Type ZZZ Exterior College	Block
Contractor A LO LOs Will License No.	
Address	
Architect State License No.	
	
Address State	
Engineer E Bestline License No.	
Address	
Remarks:	

Receipt No. 5707	
	4
For residential buildings state For alterations	
For residential buildings state For alterations No. families planned for families accommodat Store therewith. Yes No families accommodat	
	ou artor
I have read the above application and know the c thereof: the same is true and correct. I further stat familiar with the laws governing building within the Ci Stockton and the State of California, and the amendment and that the above building and/or structure will be bu formity therewith.	e that I am ty of s thereto.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signed Sally (Applic	ant)
	•
Plans Permit Classification as to Occupancy Approved Issued	Building
	Permit .
By 100 By 22 \$ 20.000°	No. 3/9/2

	I	ate	1AR151
NEON SIGN	/ (RIBAL	+ NUTT E	PEBL ESTATE
Address / 849 P80	escription	Owner 5	Dayasan
Address /844/196	IFIC IFUE		12010301
100	Brook		
Estimated Cost \$ 157	2	_Fee Chargeabl	
Occupancy: Group	Divisio	nFire	Zone <u>3<i>A</i>-2</u>
Construction: Type	Ext	erior	
Contractor Long 1	-LECT SIGN C	License No.	
Address			
Architect		State License No.	
Address			
Engineer		State	
Address			
Remarks:			
<u> </u>			
Receipt No. 60/3			X.
For residential by No. families planned Store therewith. Yes	ildings state for No.	families acco	tions state modated before modated after
thereof: the same is familiar with the law Stockton and the Star and that the above by formity therewith.	ws governing bute of California uilding and/or	ect. I further ilding within ta, and the amen structure will igned	state that I am he City of dments thereto, be built in con- pplicant)
Plans Permit Approved Issued	•	n as to Occupan	cy Building Permit
By By	<u>27</u> \$_/	30.	No. 32396

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CITY OF STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA BUILDING DEPARTMENT

	3			JUL. 23.1957
	ot 5,	an (Insur	vance of Real	Estate)
* * -		(Description	n of Work)	
Address 18	49 Pacs	Fic Ave.	Owner	
			Subdivison	
Estimated Cos	st \$ _ 70	O	Fee Chargeable \$	F # # 4,00
			ionF	
Construction	Type'	<u> </u>	Exterior	
Contractor	Valley /	leon.	State License No.	•
Address				
Architect _			State _License No	
Address				
Engineer			State _License No	
Address			. ,	
Remarks:	Double	Fee.	- Place in	File
<u> </u>		Plan Checking	2	
		Receipt No.	Use	Permit No.
For Reside	ntial buildi	ngs state	For alteration	
No. families	planned for	No.	families accommod	
Store therewi	.tn ies	NO	families accommod	ated after
the same is t governing bui	rue and corr lding within s thereto. a	ect. I further the City of Stand that the abounth.	ockton and the Sta ove building and or Signed	amiliar with the laws
Plans	Permit	Classification	as to Occupancy	
Approved By OEB	Issued By	27	\$ 900°°	Pullding Permit No. 44917
			•	7 7 7

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTO APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUM AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	
Date /-8-58 ORIGINAL	* ·
Address 1849 PACIFIC AVE	Fire Zone3-A_2
Work to be done NEON SIGN PET SHOP 1X5	. i
Name Owner PACIFIC AVE PET SHUPAddress	Ph
Legal Description: LotBlockTract	
Contractor VALLEY NEW SERVICE Address	License
EngineerAddress	License
	License
Occupancy Group Division Est. Cost /3500	Code27
TYPE PERMIT New Const	Bldg. Perm. Fee Plumb. Perm. Fee Elect. Perm. Fee
Plans App'd By	Plan Ch. Fee
I have read the above application and know the contents thereof: the same is true and correct. I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building, electrical work and/or plumbing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereof, and that the above building and/or structure will be built in conformity therewith. Signed PERMIT NO 112 Issued By	Total Fees JAN 3 1958 FF CITY OF STOCKTON HARRISON

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUM G PERMITS APPLICATI AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY No 115 Date_ /-8-58 ORIGINAL Fire Zone____ Work to be done rop Address_____ Block Tract_____ Legal Description: Lot_ License_ Address Engineer_ Address Architect Group Division Est. Cost Occupancy____ TYPE PERMIT Bldg. Perm. Fee_____ Use Zone New Const. Alteration Plumb, Perm, Fee Plumbing___ Use Permit No._____ Electr.____ Elect. Perm. Fee_____/ 50 Moving___ Remarks: Wrecking___ Sign__ Plan Ch. Fee Plans App'd By_ I have read the above application and know the contents thereof: the same is true and correct. Total Fees I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building, electrical work and/or plumbing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereof, and that the above building and/or structure will be built in contempty therewith. 115 PERMIT Issued By.

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY Date 7-22-65
Address 1849 Pacific ORIGINAL Fire Zo

4	42175
	_No. Units

Code

Bldg. Perm. Fee _____

Total Fees

Work to be done Sign " Let &	Lop"	N	o. Units
Name Owner Pac, ave, Ret Sh	Address .	Ph	
Legal Description: LotBlock	Tract	**	
Contractor fin Most Co.	Address 49 Si aurora		License
Engineer	Address		License
Architect	Address		Liceņse
- .			~ ~

		1 Diag. 1 Diin. 1 DC
Alteration	Remarks: 4065	Plan Ch. Fee
Electr	MAR 23	
Wrecking	STOCKTON	Plumb. Perm. Fee Elect. Perm. Fee
Plans App'd By	By S. WOO	Lieur, i citti, i co
I have read the abo	ave application and know the contents thereof: the same is true and correct. Livether	

Use Permit No.

state that I am familiar with the laws governing building, electrical work and/or plumbing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereof, and that the above building and/or structure

PERMIT No. 42175

will be built in conformity therewith.

Issued By

Occupancy _____ Division ____Type Const.

Zone

TYPE PERMIT

New Const. _

SECTION 7031.5 OF STATE OF CALIFORNIA BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL CODE REQUIRES FOLLOWING CERTIFICATE PRECEDENT TO ISSUANCES OF THIS PERMIT.

4 - 1 - 1 - -

Agent For Owner

Signed _____

I hereby certify that I am licensed under the provisions of Chapter 9, Division 3, of the Business and Professional Code of California in the Classification of License No.____, and further certify that the aforesaid is in full force and effect. The state of the s

for me	•	-	•	,
HEREBY CERTIFY THA CALIFORNIA - UNDER S OF THE FOLLOWING	SECTION 7031.5	ROM THE CONTRAC OF THE BUS. AND	TORS LICENSE LAWS PROF. CODE BECAUSE	OF THE STATE OF

L______ am the owner of the property and the structure is being built for the occupancy of the owner and will not be offered for sale within the year (Sec. 7044) 2_____The building does not contain more than three (3) dwelling units, one of which will be occupied by me as the owner, (Sec. 7044)

4------Aggregate total of the controcts is not more than \$100 for labor, material and all other items of work (Sec. 7048)

8-----The property is in the ownership of the Federal Government. (Sec. 7047)

9.507

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING FETY, CITY OF STOCKTON, CITY HALL, STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 APPLICATION FOR No.a 4505 **X**BUILDING PERMIT WRECKING PERMIT PLUMBING PERMIT T ELECTRICAL PERMIT MECHANICAL PERMIT CENS TR. DATE ISSUED TR. ZONE PARCEL 05 25 12 21. 1974 Aug. JOB ADDRE PROPERTY PARCEL NO. 1849 Pacific Ave. 137-020=23 LEGAL DESCRIPTION BLOCK SUBDIVISION WORK DESCRIPTION partitions for furniture store ADDRESS PHONE John Tucker 문결필출= 464 8032 home 462 8834 bus. CONTRACTOR 630 N. Agera Grant St. 95202 owner ARCHITECT/ENGINEER PHONE ZONING CONSTR. CODE VALUATION PERMIT FEE Teller fnno pl 25 2,000 20.00 FIRE ZONE NO. OF UNITS REMARKS MICRO FEE 10-0619-003 OCCUP. GROUP CONT. CR. NO SMIP FEE 84-0251-013 50 TYPE CONSTR. SPRINKLERS CERT. OF OCC. 10-0420-003 OCCUP. LOAD BASEMENT NO. OF STORIES USE PERMIT NO **TOTAL FEES** 20.50 **PLAN RECORD DATA** DIMENSIONS **OWNERSHIP APPROVALS NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES** NO. DATE REC'D. PARCEL FRONTAGE PUBLIC WORKS _NEW_ ARCHIT, PLANS. EXIST. XX PRIVATE XXXXXVCT. PLANS. BD. OF APPEALS LOT AREA CITY VALIDATION ELECT, PLANS. COUNTY _MECH. PLANS_ ENV. IMP. REPORT 1st FLOOR AREA STATE _SPECIFICATIONS _ FED. _CALCULATIONS_ PERMIT ISS, APPV D. TOTAL FLOOR AREA **EDUCATIONAL** _SOILS REPORT_ no pl Teller SEMI PUBLIC **ESTIMATED VALUE** AUG 2 1 1974 I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND KNOW THE CONTENTS THEREOF; THE SAME IS TRUE AND CORRECT. I FURTHER STATE THAT I AM FAMILIAR WITH THE APPLICABLE LAWS GOVERNING BUILDING, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL WORK WITHIN THE CITY OF STOCKTON AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND AMENDMENTS THERETO, AND I CERTIFY THAT THE WORK DONE UNDER THIS PERMIT WILL BE IN CONFORMITY THEREWITH, I FURTHER STATE THAT I UNDER STAND THAT THIS PERMIT MAY BE REVOKED FOR ANY NON-COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE LAWS AND PROVISIONS. GITY OF STOSITION #1 OR OF I CERTIFY THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK FOR WHICH THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED, I WILL COMPLY WITH THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA WORKMAN'S COMPENSATION LAWS. STOCKTON BUSINESS LIC. NO I CERTIFY THAT: I AM LICENSED AS A CONTRACTOR UNDER THE STATE CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE LAW AND THE CITY OF STOCKTON BUSINESS LICENSE ORDINANCE, AND THAT THESE LICENSES ARE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT; OR STATE CONTR. LIC. NO. TYPE MPT FROM SUCH LICENSING PROVISIONS IN CONFORMANCE WITH APPLICABLE GOVERNING STATE AND SIGNED PERMIT No. A 4505

ORIGINAL

1849

Pacific Ave



	Inspection Request 944-8560		PI C	HONE (209) 94 CITY OF STOCK	4-8561 KTON	Peri No	nit A			\ 95202
CONSTRUCT	·			PERMÎT	☐ MECHANICAL		8 8	437	<u>34</u>	. <u></u>
BUILDING PI	EHIVIT	XXPLUM	IBING PI	ERIVITI	☐ WRECKING P	CENSUS TRAC	T I TR	ZONE I	вьоск	PARCEL
	LINE FROM	M ETER TO	FUR	NACE	·	1200		05	25	12
1849 PAC	CIFIC AVE	RI	OCK		SUBDIVISION	PUBLIC SCHO		137	双双	020-23
						84-0211		IFEE		
OWNER			 		<u> </u>	L	······	DEVEL	FFF	
JANET TU	ICKER					•		15-0610		
OW NER ADDRESS						PHONE		PARKL	AND	
625 W. N	IAIRPOSA AV	E		*		464-8	032	15-0610	-003	ı
1 .	OLIMBO	ADDRESS				PHONE		PLAN C	HECK	<u>-</u>
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER	OWNER	ADDRESS		LICENSE	. NO	PHONE		10-0424		,
		Abolicas		LIGENSE	: NO,	PHONE		PERMIT	- 1	10/00
ZONING	CONSTR. CODE	NO. OF BEDROOMS		VALUATION				10-0424		10/00
	27	1		VALUATION	200.00			MICRO 10-0619	- 1	
OCCUP, GROUF	NO. OF HOUSING UNITS	REMARKS					,	SMIPF		
	·	ļ			641	9		84-0251		.50
TYPE CONSTR.	CONTR. CREDIT NO.				011	<i></i>		CERT.		
OCCUP, LOAD	SPRINKLERS				90-28			OCC 10-0424		
OCCOP, COAD	SPHINKCERS				40-28	60		WATER C		,
NO, OF STORIES	BASEMENT							24-0645	001	
		j			•			SEWER C IN CIT 72-0645	ONN!	i.
TOTAL FLOOR AREA	USE PERMIT NO.	' '						72-0645	001	
	, ,	'						TOTAL F	EES	10.50
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						l <u> ,</u>		
LICENSE	D CONTRACTORS DEC	LARATION		DIMENSIONS	PARKIN	G	Р	LAN RE	CORE	Ι ΠΑΤΑ
I hereby affirm that commencing with Secti-	I am licensed under pro on 7000) of Division 3 of	visions of Chapter 9 the Business and Pro-	İ				NO.			DATE REC'D.
fessions Code, and my lic	ense is in full force and eff	fect.	PAF	ICEL FRONTAGE	EX IST I	1EW		ARCHIT, F		
								STRUCT, F		•
LICENSE TYPE	DATE	·	1.01	TAREA .	PLANS RECEIVED			ELECT. PL		
	R BUILDER DECLARA			51.005	BY			MECH. PL.	ANS_	
Law for the following re	I am exempt from the ason (Sec. 7031.5), Busin	ness and Professions	Ist	FLOOR AREA	PERMIT ISSUANCE APP'VO. BY	-	 :	SPECIFICA	TION	S
improve, demolish, or re	y which requires a permit pair any structure, prior to	its issuance, also re-	2nd	FLOOR AREA	PERMIT	-				S
licensed pursuant to the	such permit to file a signed e provisions of the Conti	ractor's License Law	1	-	ISSUED BY	-			_	
ness and Professions Co	y with Section 7000) of E ode) or that he is exemp	t therefrom and the	RE	SIDENTIAL	ESTIMATED VALUE					
any applicant for a perm	imption. Any violation of nit subjects the applicant		GA	RAGE	<u> </u>			NOISE		
not more than five hund	property, or my employe	es with wages as their	PO	RCH				TT.	,	
or offered for sale (Sec.	do the work, and the stru 7044) , Business and Pi	ofessions Code: The	l here		PENSATION DECLAR a certificate of consent		ora O	NNERSHIP	A	PPROVALŠ
builds or improves there	w does not apply to an ov on, and who does such wo	rk himself or through	certificat	te of Workers' Comp	ensation Insurance, For Policy No.	a certified co	PPY 🗀	PRIVATE	ENVIR	IMPACT HEPORT
or offered for sale. If,	vided that such improvem however, the building or	improvement is sold	Company					COUNTY	PUBLIC	WOAKS
	plation, the owner-builder not build or improve for t		□ ca		ith the county building	inspection dep	part-	STATE]	<u> </u>
	e property, am exclusively onstruct the project (Sec		Date	Applicant	·		<u>—</u> і	FED. W	HENEW	ΔĹ
owner of property who	Contractor's License Law builds or improves therec	in, and who contracts		CERTIFICATE OF E	XEMPTION FROM WO	DRKERS'	. "	TIONAE	HISTOR	ic
for such projects with a tractor's License Law.)	contractor (s) licensed	pursuant to the Con-	This s	section need not be co \$100) or less.)	ompleted if the permit i	s for one hund		SEM! PUBLIC	POARD	OF APPEALS
i son exempt und	er Sec.	B. & P.C. for this	i cer	tify that is the perfor	mance of the work for ny person in any manne	which this per	mit i	· OBLIC	Joans	OF AFFERLS
Date 13-48/	Owner Lab		subject to	the Workers' Compe	ensation Laws of Califor	nia.		ALIDATI	NC	- '
formation is correct. I a	read this application and s igree to comply with all c	ity and county ordin-	NOTICE	TO APPLICANT: If	after making this Cert ject to the Workers' Co	ificate of Exen	np-			•
authorize representative:	elating to building cons s of this city to enter upor		visions o	f the Labor Code, you this permit shall be o	u must forthwith comp	ly with such p	ro-			
	RUCTION LEADING A		l certi	ify that I have read th	is application and state o comply with all city a					
performance of the worl	there is a construction le k for which this permit is i		ances an	d state laws relating	o comply with all city a to building construc his city to enter upon	tion, and here	by	• •		
C.) .			tioned p	operty for inspection	purposes.	HIP BUUYE M	•",			
Lender's Name		· · ·	SIGNED	brut	Much	س				
Lender's Address		<u> </u>	_ADDRES	s 625U	Marion	pa a	ue.			
\				ORIGINAL				*		•



CITY OF STOCKTON MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT **BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL** STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PHONE: (209) 937-8561

24 Hr. Inspection Request 937-8560

PERMIT

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION	Application Humber
I hereby affirm that I am Ilcensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.	98 00000328
CONTRACTOR	
LICENSE TYPE TOH'S HEATING & AIR COND	Job Address Issue Date
	1849 PACIFIC AV. 2/04/88
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	Permit Type .: GENERAL HECHAHICAL PERHIT2L
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which	Parcel Nbr . : 137 020 23
requires a permit to construct, alter, Improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that	Geo Code : 1200 05 25 12 1
he is (icensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or	Owner Name : POIER EDWARD & IRENE
that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of	Address : 7104 N PERSHING AVE
not more than five hundred dollare (\$500.):	STOCKTON CA 95207
I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale	Appl Type : ELECTRICAL, PLUHBING, HECHANICAL-NON RES
(Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law goes not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work	Desc of Work : NON RESIDENTIAL
himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If however the building or improvement is sold within one	HECH, HEATING AND A.C.
year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)	Valuation : 4000
I as owner of the property am exclusively contracting with licensed	Square ftg : 0 Zoning : C2
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)	Occup Group .: Const Type .:
I am exempt under Sec, B & P.C. (or this	Special Motes and Conditions TOH'S HEATING & A/C
reason	ST LIC# 352089 EXP 01/31/99
Date Owner	H/C EXEMPT
RETURN CHECK POLICY: I AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. I AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.	CITY BUS LICE 98-412 REPLACE HVAC
NOTE: To protest the imposition of any development fee, dedication, reservation or other exection imposed on your project, you must file written notice with the City Clerk's office within 90 days after approval of the project or imposition of the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditions which have been imposed are provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the basis for the protest.	PERMIT FEE 33.00 A20-GPHI (.0018VAL)KK 4.00 A15-SHIP-STRONG HOTION-N9 .50
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION,	A35-LAND UPDATENN 2.50
I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) Policy No.	A30-PERMIT TRACKINGHH 10.00 A25-SPAS (.0005*VAL)LL 2.00
Company	
Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires	*********
. Certified copy is filed with the city building Inspection department.	PERMIT TOTAL 52.00
Date, Applicant	
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE	
This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.	•
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner spras to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.	4//>
DateApplicant +	1 2240
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Cartificate of Exemption ⁴ you should become subject to the Workers Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.	ahich 2240
i certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes. SIGNED ADDRESS	
JOB ADDRESS APPLICATION APPROVAL	
THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING	•
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.	

	DateNOV_18	8-1946
NEON SIGN De. (Descripti	PIERCE)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Descripti	on of Work)	
Address 1851 PACIFIC AV	E Owner GAYLE	- PIERCE
Lot Block /	Subdivision Long	TA PARK
Estimated Cost \$/50	Fee Chargeable \$	2
Occupancy: Group Divis	ion Fire Zone	38
Construction: Type E	xteriorState	
Contractor OLO CATHODE TUBE	License No.	
Address		
Architéct	State License No.	
A ddress	•	•
Engineer	:3 € C C C C	
A ddress		
Remarks:		
		\
Receipt No. 2354		(4)
* * *		31.
For residential buildings state No. families planned for Store therewish, Yes Yo	For alterations families accomeda families accomeda	ted before
I have read the above applithereof: the same is true and corfamiliar with the laws governing becoken and the State of Californ and that the above building and/orformity therewith.	rect. I further star wilding within the C ia, and the amendmen	te that I am ity of se thereto.
S	igned Cold Calls	Le Jule Co
	(Appli)	cant)
Plans Permit Classificat	ion as to Occupancy	Building
Approved Issued \$	150.00	Permit
Бу Ву \$	730.	No. 27485

	INSPECTIO APPLICATION FO	N DEPARTMENT — CITY R BUILDING, ELECTRICAL	OF STOCKTON PLUMBERG PERMITS	
Date 6 - 2 - 6		OR CERTIFICATE OF OCC	CUPANCI Nº 16144	
Address 185	1 Pacific	alve.	Fire Zone	
Work to be done	1 fintures	9 out 90ff	h. No. UnitsNo.	_
Name Owner Jas	y Chisamo	Address	Ph	
Legal Description: Lo	Block			
Contractor Wolle	S) Plb. (0	Address	License	
Engineer		Address	License	
Architect		Address	License	_
OccupancyDivision	nType Const	Est. Cost	Code	
TYPE PERMIT New Const	Zonet Remarks:	Jse Permit No		_
Plans App'd By		Credit 1/10	203	_
I further state that I is ing within the City of	am familiar with the laws go	e contents thereof: the same is true verning building, electrical work an alifornia, and the amendments there in conformity therewith.	nd/or plumb- 10tal Fees 22.75	
Signed	Wright-	permit Nº	16144	

ATW000 174529

/		ON DEPARTMENT — C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		OR BUILDING, ELECTR D/OR CERTIFICATE OF			79 16435
Date 0/16/	60	ORIGINAL			
Address 85	1 tacif	ic Ave		Fire Zone_	3-H
Work to be done	Electric	. S19n	SANDERSON	N a 	No. Units
Name Owner RH	Harres	GEDREE H. Address S	SANDERSON	N tter Ph.	
Legal Description: Los	Block	Tract	Comita	Park.	
Contractor_Ad-	Art Spa	, Co, Address			License
Engineer		Address			License
Architect		Address		00	License
OccupancyDivision	ıType Const	Est. Cost	_50,	Code	27
TYPE PERMIT		TI Daniel NI.		Bldg. Perm. Fee	7.00
New Const	Zone	_Use Permit No		-	
Plumbing Electr	Remarks:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	I	Plumb. Perm. Fee_	<u> </u>
Moving Wrecking	_		I	Elect. Perm. Fee	
Sign				Plan Ch. Fee	2,50
Plans App'd By					
			in the said and and		750
I further state that I a	am familiar with the laws	The contents thereof: the same governing building, electrical w	ork and/or plumb-	Total Fees	1,20
ing within the City of	Stockton and the State of	California, and the amendment t in conformity therewith.	ts thereof, and that		· <i>til</i>
	ist helps	A Stoubert			Z
Signed M. 7	I francis	a Zivi vivigi i	10105	5 100) <u> </u>
\mathcal{L}	11	PERMIT]	Nº 16435	JE 00	EN STATE OF THE ST
Issued By	T / wegge	20192/	1.12	"ON	
ATW000 174529	V	7		BELTON	
- Alexandria					

	RTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTO	
APPLICATION FOR BUILD	DING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING	
Date June 16116 0 ND/OR CER	OING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMP OF ATTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE ORIGINAL	Nº 16438
Address 185/ Overfre Con	R	Fire Zone
Work to be done		No. Units
Name Owner J & Harryly	Address	Ph
Legal Description: LotBlock		
Contractor and-Caff Lign (0)	Address	License
Engineer	_Address	License
Architect	Address	License
Occupancy Division Type Const.	Est. Cost	Code
TYPE PERMIT New Const Zone Use Permit Alteration	it No.	Bldg. Perm. Fee
Plumbing Remarks: Moving		Plumb. Perm. Fee
Wrecking Sign		Plan Ch. Fee
Plans App'd By		
I have read the above application and know the contents I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing by	thereof: the same is true and correct.	Total Fees 250
ing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, at the above building and/or structure will be built in conform	and the amendments thereof, and that	Mar The
Signed A. L. S. T. J. Charles Slave	yespian (1)	200 100
11 - 11 - 11	PERMIT Nº 16438	Str. Co. 15 J
Issued By Bencle		1
ATWGGD 174529		110

•			DateUC! 24	1947
BILL	BOBED			•
		(Descriptio	n of Work)	`
Address	853 PAC	IFIC AVE	_Owner Mes Ple	RCE
Lot	-7	Block 1	_Subdivision	OMITA PARK
Estimated	Cost \$ 150		Fee Chargeable	\$2 00
Occupancy	: Group	Divisi	on Fire Zo	one <i>SA</i>
Construct	ion: Type	Ex	terior STEE	
Contract	tor Foster	+ KLEISE	State E. License No.	
Addre	ess			
			State	
	9 8 8			•
		,	State License No.	
			•	
				,.
Receipt No	. 3456			4
•				5
For res	sidential bui	ldings state	For alterat	
Store then	sidential bui les planned f rewith. Yes	No	families accome families accome	
thereof: familiar v Stockton a	the same is vith the laws and the State the above bui	true and corr governing bu of Californi	ation and know the ct. I further silding within the amendrature will be	state that I am e City of ments thereto.
	•	Si	gnedarne (Apr	eryline?
Plans	Permit	Classificati	on as to Occupan	by Building
Approved	Issued	\$	1 = 4 0 7	Permit
D	1 11/1	1 77	15-1.00	

MAR 151:

NEON SIGN (KLOZ KAK)
(Pescription of Work) Address 1853 PACIFIC AVE Owner SOL DAVIDSON Lot ______Block __ Subdivision ______ Pack Estimated Cost \$ 150 — Fee Chargeable & 2 Occupancy: Group Division Fire Zone 39-2 Construction: Type Exterior State Contractor Long ELECT SIGN License No. Address State Architect License No. Address_____State Engineer License No. Address Remarks: Receipt No. 603 For alterations state For residential buildings state families accomodated before No. families planned for No. families accomodated after I have read the above application and know the contents thereof: the same is true and correct. I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereto, and that the above building and/or structure will be built in conformity therewith. Building Classification as to Occupancy Plans Permit Permit Approved 27 \$ 150.00 No. 32397

	Date	MAY 26,1952
NEON SIGN (POSO	BBCO PAIN	(T5)
Address 1853 PACIFIC Lot 7 Block	HVE Owner	9 - + 10 1
LotBlock	C. Subdivisio	n homela tark
Estimated Cost \$/50 -	Fee Charge	able & Too
Occupancy: Group	Division Fi	re Zone 3A-2
Construction: Type	Exterior	<u> </u>
Contractor ELECT PROD	State - Core License	Mo.
: Address		
Architect	State License	No.
. Address .		
Engineer	いっぱんぜ	No.
Address		China and an annual surference of the China Chin
Romanks:		
A september of the second of t		
Receipt No. 496		1
For residential bulleings Fo. familles planned for Store therewith. Yes No.	state For all families a families a	terations state accomodated before accomodated after
I have read the above thereof: the same is true as familiar with the laws govern Stockton and the State of Caland that the above building a formity therewith.	nd correct. \ I furi ning building with lifornia, and the a	ther state that I am in the City of emendments thereto,
	Bigned (10 John agais
to an arrad Tarrand	ileation as to Con	pency Building Permit
Ey Ey W	# /5 <i>0</i>	10.35863

A .--

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CITY OF STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA BUILDING DEPARTMENT

FEB. 19 1957

		Date	
Wall Si	an (Thermo-	Fax (apy Ma	chine)
Address 1853 Pac			
Lot			
Estimated Cost \$			
Occupancy: Group			
Construction: Type			
Address / Architect		State	
Address Engineer Address		State License No.	
Remarks:			
Receipt No. 2402	Plan Checking Receipt No.	Use Pe	ermit No.
For Residential bui. No. families planned for Store therewith Yes		For alterations families accommodated families accommodated	state ed before of ted after
I have read the at the same is true and conforming building with the amendments thereto built in conformity the approved By By By	orrect. I further nin the City of St , and that the abo erewith.	ockton and the State	miliar with the laws e of California, and structure will be
			×

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBERS PERMITS

z- 1	AND/C	OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP	PANCY NO	9147
Date5-1	7-	ORIGINAL		
Address 18	53 Pace	fic ave	Fire Zone	
Work to be done	2 H.P. Ca	Ein Condition	nir	
Name Owner	eas Co.	Address	Ph	
Legal Description: L	otBlock	Tract		
Contractor_	ne Wering	Address	L	icense
Engineer				icense
Architect		Address	L	icense
Occupancy	GroupDivision	Est. Cost	Code	26
TYPE PERMIT New Const	Zone U	se	Bldg. Perm. Fee	
AlterationPlumbing	Use Permit No	•	Plumb. Perm. Fee	
Electr			Elect. Perm. Fee/.	50
Wrecking Sign			Plan Ch. Fee	
Plans App'd By		Credit #	10.5	
I further state that ing within the City	I am familiar with the laws gove	contents thereof: the same is true an erning building, electrical work and/o lifornia, and the amendments thereof, aformity therewith.	or plumb-	.50
Signed			·	
<i>5</i>		DED.MTT NO 0147		

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT - CITY OF STOCKTON APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS 27229 AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY Wenue______Fire Zone_____ Address _____No. Units_____ Work to be done Name Owner... ______ Ph.____ Legal Description: Lot_ _Tract ng Address 1212 2V. Longwiew License 36 Engineer____ Address_ License Architect___ __Division____Type_Const Occupancy___ TYPE PERMIT se Relmit Rid**962** New Const.... Zone Bldg: Perm. Fee___ **Alteration** Plumb. Perm. Fee_. 5.00 Plumbing Remarks: Electr. Moving_ Elect, Perm, Fee_____ Wrecking____ Sian_ Plan Ch. Fee. Plans App d By_ I have read the above application and know the contents thereof; the same is true and correct.

I have read the above application and know the contents thereof; the same is true and correct. I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building, electrical work and/or plumbing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereof, and that the above building and/or structure will be built in conformity therewith.

By anda Ceves.

PERMIT No. 27229

Total Fees MENT 62

JUL 2 1962

GULY OF STEWN TON

1

APPLICAT	TION FOR B	VILDING, ELI	ECTRICAL	, PLUMBING	PERMITS
4	AND/OR	CERTIFICATE	OF OC	CUPANCY	·)
·		ORIGIN	IAL		<u>.</u>
	_				

28067

Dule	ORIGINAL	
Address 1853 Pacific Avenue		Fire Zone
Work to be done install sign		No. Units
Name Owne Green Chateau Beauty S a	lon Address	Ph
Legal Description: LotBlock	Tract	
ContractorValley Neon	Address	License
Engineer	Address	License
Architect	Address	License
OccupancyDivisionType Const	Est. Cost	Code 27
Plumbing		Bldg. Perm. FeePlumb. Perm. FeeElect. Perm. FeePlan Ch. Fee
I have read the above application and know the contract of the state that I am familiar with the laws governing within the City of Stockton and the State of Califort the above building and/or structure will be built in conformation.	ng building, electrical work and/or plumb- nia, and the amendments thereof, and that rmity therewith.	TOUR FRANK OF OF THE PARTY OF T

Issued By.

hong

8-29-62



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT — CITY OF STOCKTON APPLICATION FOR BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING PERMITS

28070

AND/OR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 82 8-29-62 Date_ **ORIGINAL** 1853 Pacific Avenue Address_ Fire Zone_____ install Sign ______No. Units____ Work to be done Name Owner Chateau beauty salon Address Ph. Legal Description: Lot_____Block____Tract_____ Contractor Valley Neon Address License Engineer_____Address_____License____ Occupancy Division Type Const. Est. Cost 550 TYPE PERMIT Bldg. Perm. Fee 5.00 Zone____Use Permit No.____ New Const.... Alteration_____ Plumbing____ Remarks: Plumb, Perm, Fee_____ Electr._____ Moving..... Elect. Perm. Fee_____ Wrecking x 2.50 Plan Ch. Fee____ Plans App'd By____ I have read the above application and know the contents thereof: the same is true and correct. . 50 I further state that I am familiar with the laws governing building, electrical work and/or plumbing within the City of Stockton and the State of California, and the amendments thereof, and that the above building and/or structure will be built in conformity therewith. Signed_____ 2807**0** PERMIT NO. hong Issued By_____